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Questions
Dutch scholar Dozy declared that nearly everyone could............... and write.
| seemed to have been born.................... diphtheria.

In 1898-1990 it was proved that malaria and yellow fever were conveyed by............

At the age of fifty five he began to study the disease named Anthrax

Fleming was born on a farm near Darvel on August 6

The manager concluded now that | was a son of................. Rothschild or a young Gould.

Indigenous equipment can produce bigger, faster, better and results

However we Chinese are working so that the women of the world can be equally happy and

enjoy the we have

The voice it heralded sounded in my ears like a summons to ...........

The population is growing at the rate of 6.6 per of the population

"rattled" means

Chinese women enjoy................. hour working day with free hospitalization and medical

care.

The boy fails because he is following a direction, mapped out by his......

Today our city streets are............... and well drained.

Collapse means.

Answers Choice

A. Sing
. Read
. Sew
. Cook

.on
.in
of
with

. Files

. Cockroaches
. Mosquitoes
Bugs

. birds

. human
cattle
fish

1681
1781
1881
1981

Sweeper
Player
Baron
Parson

sweeper
costly
expensive
cheaper

disadvantages
advantages
adverse
averse

Damnation
Emancipation
Salvation

. recitation

100
400
1000
1500

happy
satisfied
joyful
nervous

8

10
16
20

parents
Sisters
. Brothers
Friends

. Unleveled

. Unpaved
Paved
Blocked

Catch
Embrace
Break down
Clasp
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16

17

18

19

20

She had not been able to bequeath him all her mind.

Just as the sun and moon raise on the earth

I don't intend to and you can do what you like about it

Virulent means

Their living power consistedin their being able to reproduce themselves:
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. Present
. Provide
. Convey

. Winds

Airs

. Dust storms

. regain

stay

. continue

. virtuous

vital

. pious

. Remake
. Restructure
. Reconstruct



