

## English FA Part 2 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Dutch scholar Dozy declared that nearly everyone could..... and write.	A. Sing B. Read C. Sew D. Cook
2	I seemed to have been born..... diphtheria.	A. on B. in C. of D. with
3	In 1898-1990 it was proved that malaria and yellow fever were conveyed by.....	A. Files B. Cockroaches C. Mosquitoes D. Bugs
4	At the age of fifty five he began to study the _____ disease named Anthrax	A. birds B. human C. cattle D. fish
5	Fleming was born on a farm near Darvel on August 6 _____	A. 1681 B. 1781 C. 1881 D. 1981
6	The manager concluded now that I was a son of..... Rothschild or a young Gould.	A. Sweeper B. Player C. Baron D. Parson
7	Indigenous equipment can produce bigger, faster, better and _____ results	A. sweeper B. costly C. expensive D. cheaper
8	However we Chinese are working so that the women of the world can be equally happy and enjoy the _____ we have	A. disadvantages B. advantages C. adverse D. averse
9	The voice it heralded sounded in my ears like a summons to .....	A. Damnation B. Emancipation C. Salvation D. recitation
10	The population is growing at the rate of 6.6 per _____ of the population	A. 100 B. 400 C. 1000 D. 1500
11	"rattled" means _____	A. happy B. satisfied C. joyful D. nervous
12	Chinese women enjoy..... hour working day with free hospitalization and medical care.	A. 8 B. 10 C. 16 D. 20
13	The boy fails because he is following a direction, mapped out by his.....	A. parents B. Sisters C. Brothers D. Friends
14	Today our city streets are..... and well drained.	A. Unleveled B. Unpaved C. Paved D. Blocked
15	Collapse means.	A. Catch B. Embrace C. Break down D. Clasp

---

16 She had not been able to bequeath him all her mind.

A. Present  
B. Provide  
C. Convey  
D. Give before her death

---

17 Just as the sun and moon raise \_\_\_\_\_ on the earth

A. Winds  
B. Airs  
C. Dust storms  
D. Tides

---

18 I don't intend to \_\_\_\_\_ and you can do what you like about it

A. regain  
B. resign  
C. stay  
D. continue

---

19 Virulent means \_\_\_\_\_

A. virtuous  
B. vital  
C. **poisonous**  
D. pious

---

20 Their living power consisted in their being able to reproduce themselves:

A. Recreate  
B. Remake  
C. Restructure  
D. Reconstruct

---